5S8R /2020F4H ] ] BES 28E/2020E4F

REMEEE
FER 300
Eusk. FEE 100
B 200
AR 200
REEHEDH 300
RN 500
R 150
R 600
ki 2,000
b 100
s 500
L L 200
P E 100
-EELE’ 100
wmEE 1,000
HE 500
i 100
MR 200
2 e 180
P 200
PRiLE 500
BEEBES 200
IR 200
ERRES 100
[ 200
HEEF 300
I 500
BERmEREs
FEH 500
FER 200
% 1,000
kil 1,000
Er o e 100
Mo 100
P £ 250
= 200
R 100
g 100
fWE 1,000
g 500
FERE#REE
C | 1,500
2= Rk 1,000
EEE 500
bo b 500
ik 250
b 100
e 200
PR 100
o 2,000
m|ase 50,000
By 8,000
RS 100
ERB 500
ﬁﬂ:[&h gEL 400
B R 1,600
Jﬁiﬂ&:‘% 1,000
W i R
RIEA 1,000
iTeET 100
FHA 100
M 100
il 1,000
EEmEEHERE
Ien 500
FHH 500
Sajii 250
EEE 500
]

HEEE 300
B 1,000
FES 500
B 10,000
s 1,200
WEEERES
ing 8 LY 300
EiER 100
FEadk 82 100
Lo 200
B{EE 1,000
{hilFaE 800
DL 100
S 200
RSB 1,000
IR 2,000
FNE 500
FRE 2,500
HARE 500
HEHE 300
AL 1,000
W 200
EpNE 100
Tk WL 500
#5548 2,500
pudin b 250
HERE 1,000
Afekis 1,000
®IESF 300
mary 100
AR TE 500
gk 500
SFIESE 1,500
HEH 100
N 300
Fum 600
i 100
[ FEnva 3,000
MR 300
BRER 500
[ b T 100
HEE 200
= ¥hiE 10,000
SRR 1,000
PR TEERAEN,000
i 600
i e 3.000
WHRRA TR 150
BEH 1,500
BRRG 100
ERE 2,000
BEE 1,000
HER 500
bkl 1,000
HRBEEE 2,000
HER 1,000
HER 1,000
i gt 500
AT 300
L 500
MER 5,000
HaEm 500
= 1,500
W= 2,300
=¥ 1,000
W 300
BhEMERER
o HE L5 & B I
ZER 2,000
FIiE 1,200
EmEE 1,000

ST
PERE AR
B
B
MESYE
AN
ArC
L AR

B A Bh B &
Alan Pan
+
HER
B
IRFE
SR
RIRW
ZILE
FRE
AL
AR
o
HlT
L

A 10 AR R AE
FpEHE

BH i —
PRELEY
BOAL
i B
HRaE
Hmam
i Ak

i FEA IR

o HE by
W
BAE
IR
RRE
A
B
BHR
RS
B
B R
B {E

I 55501 3T
ER

S HE
L
i
2P

0 A 2
S
AR
SFTRAL

100
1,000
1,000

100

200

500
1,000

280

115
100
1,000
100
300
300
300
2,000
500
5,000
375
1,000
375
2,100
375
500
500
1,000
200
250
300
100
375
3,000
5,000
100
165
200
115
1,000

2,000
1,000
1,000
2,000

55,000
200
5,000
150
100
1,500
500
3,000
200
100
100
500
500
800
250
500

1,000
300
2,700
1,000
300

300
1,000
5,000
2,000

B
BEN

W REE
% T
TR
FHE
£ I B
FHE
aE
1|
AKE S
@IE
REL
LY
RRW
SR
C-50 8
RAE
B
RIipe

P2
/N RGBS
PRt
M
MR F)
PREX
M=
P
PR
Bt
MhzaE
BiE

100
1,000

200
500
2,048
1,000
1,000
2,000
500
5,000
150
500
250
400
150
2,500
500
1,000
800
2,000
200
300
1,000
3,000
200
200
500
1,000
500
500
5,000
300
600
1,000
500
1,000
500
2,000
2,000
300
100
500
250
3,000
1,000
100
500
2,000
3,000
250
280
500
1,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
100
1,000
200
100
1,000
2,000
1,000
100
500
10,000
1,000
250
500
200
2,500
1,000

mAR 300
HHOFT 300
WHEFS 3,000
et Eg 300
iRy 200
ek 500
MR 300
B8 IR 300
&ﬁﬂn 200
300
ﬁﬂ}!ﬁ: iz 1,000
B % 3,000
b 3,000
iﬁ‘;iﬁﬁ 100
1,000
%MEHW% 200
EEr 500
B 500
B8R 2,000
8 300
BRI 500
[HogEt 100
it by 500
E Ty 1,000
#HE 200
i 1,000
MhEsE 1,500
& 1,000
g 250
g 200
- A=V 200
T 300
FHAE 1,000
HMEHE 500
HEE 100
WoER i 500
MR EEH 1,000
4T 4 1,000
Tl SE8A 10,000
T 300
P2 1,000
AksAE 2,000
elihaE 2,000
MEEE
B B
BEREI 200

2RIE BERE-SHSINEE EFSEART

Wi
SE=NRERERAERALE

EEREREHERAG

I RERSTT

EEHAIRAT

HE R

SR/ E

REBDEEER
HLERARAF

BT

WA EREERAR (158IE)
ERRELENGAEARRGS
MR naRAR

B RARAR
HEERIXEDERAR

o PR A F

el ERNERAT

FRBESORREFEREPL (FRAGENEHPRUSRER)
B ERARARF

FRFELELY - DEFEMREN - R0 - MRE - BT% - R0
WHER - RE® - 853 - BEM - R - PEE - FRLC - FUA
FEE - BRE - 0 - 25 - BER - £EX - FIR - FIR
FEN

EUREREASKERMR SREHE
SRS ERARAR

ERER{_SE4

ol aRacEMRERERATEE
HEMBEXFRAR

FEHE AR RIREER ITHHE MR #iR4-5 SENSE
B NAER

EHESRBHCH

FUKBEAI R £

AHE T HPHEA RAR SRS 0E
LA xE

RESHEHER
FmEmRRE iR ERARERIAT
HHEHAREN

BaFERAERAE

PR AANREE

+ FRAMER P i L A~ P BE

FERE— RN RN KGR 408
sRTELF RN R IR0k 1) 5|

2 A T 2 7 0 S R0 %63eh 2 100ML. 108
DRAE HE KR R T TN 75ML 4HE
REH B2 WM RISML 288
TR 250ML 768

B HEER 5108

EAR -2 oy y

fTERRHRFE 3044

F T ifizesy

B B TETE 2K $2 F7E(60mi) 10078
B 8 45 5 A 108

B HEER iRs0R)
BAJEEREREERSO

e RN LE 20(3

B w0 he R AR 5 R 1

BRI & S AGE R (3mD) 1508

AGF " # SEQANEIE o M a0E—%51: 1508
AGF " M SEQa0EE , MEEnDE—BEF 1508
AGF " I HEganEE | S5BENE0E: 60&%

R FER 10008
SHERMNES 3008k - HESWMIE 1R

AT 16218
AT AT Al G B - BEADER - MIRERGHOfT

AEARE R 20008

SRR AR o0t} - SEEERST208F - ot

Y AT SR FL075mI) 508R
RS0

SR TR

ik T2 108

En {8 61501
#3500

RSB 25

TTAIWAN BOX ; $RERsMIE 348
2 N AE-RE AR IG(1528 A) 305
5 a-+unE 1007}

FL = B SRR 106g) SEE

& 25 FWEE AN IR (75mI) 87
R (29) 60

HEFLATEHIE BHELSNT




